
Lender Primary Market Authorities Main Contact Phone Email

Albina Community Bank Greater Portland None Teri Karren-Keith 503-331-3786 tkeith@albinabank.com

Bank of America District Wide PLP, Express Branch 

Bank of the Cascades District Wide - focus in Central OR PLP, Express Amy Berger 541-617-3612 amyb@botc.com

Bank of the West District Wide PLP, Express Jeff Theiler 503-294-6357 jeff.theiler@bankofthewest.com

Banner Bank District Wide None Branch 800-272-9933

Borrego Springs District Wide PLP Jon Pederson 503-631-7760 jdpederson@ccwebster.net

CapitalSource Bank District Wide PLP Brad Benson 503-343-9353

Capital Pacific Bank Greater Portland PLP, Express Harlan Barcus hbarcus@cpbank.net

Century Bank Greater Eugene None Bill Whalen 541-684-0515 bwhalen@centurybankoregon.com

Clatsop Community Bank N. Coast None Steve Ferber 503-298-2301 ferbersj@clatsopbank.com

Columbia Community Bank Greater Portland None Rick Roby rick@columbiacommunitybank.com

Columbia Community Credit Union SW Washington PLP, Express Alan Ludlow 360-619-3061 alanl@columbiacu.org

Columbia State Bank District Wide PLP, Express Craig Chance 360-705-9843 cchance@columbiabank.com

Community West Bank District Wide PLP Cathie Hendrix 541-382-2701 chendrix@communitywestbank.com

Fotune Bank District Wide PLP Scott Harvey 206-254-7280

JP Morgan Chase District Wide PLP, Express Yana Rogers 206-500-6319 yana.rogers@chase.com

KeyBank District Wide PLP, Express Jennifer Prouser 503-353-2162 jennifer_prouser@keybank.com

Dolores Harold 503-672-3101 dolores_m_harold@keybank.com

Lewis & Clark Bank District Wide None Kirk Hansen 503-212-3109 khansen@lewisandclarkbank.com

Mbank District Wide None Debbie Oleachea-Shirley dhsirley@mbankonline.com

Mid-Oregon Credit Union Central OR None Mike Testerman 541-585-1879 mtesterman@midoregon.com

OnPoint Credit Union District Wide None Guy Poppe 503-221-4191 guy.poppe@onpointcu.com

Oregon Pacific Banking Eugene/Coast CLP Brian Castleman 541-902-7278 brianc@opbc.com

One PacificCoast Bank District Wide PLP, Express Matt Mylet 503-916-1552 mmylet@opcb.com
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Pacific Continental Bank Eugene to Portland PLP, Express Damon Rose 541-686-8685 damon.rose@therightbank.com

Peoples Bank of Commerce S. Oregon PLP, Express Thomas Knox 541-774-7664 thomasknox@peoplesbankofcommerce.com

PreimierWest Bank S. Oregon PLP, Express David Kraechan 541-232-5390 dave.kraechan@premierwestbank.com

Red Canoe Credit Union SW Washington None Tim Amato 800-562-5611 tamato@redcanoecu.com

SELCO Greater Eugene Express Eric Lind 541-744-7546 elind@selco.org

Siuslaw Bank Greater Eugene None Troy Reichenberger troy.reichenberger@siuslawbank.com

Sterling Savings Bank District Wide PLP, Express Branch 

Summit Bank Greater Eugene None Craig Wanichek 541-684-7533 craig.wanichek@summitbankonline.com

Twin City Bank SW Washington CLP Ed Holloway 360-414-4101

Umpqua Bank District Wide PLP, Express Scott Price 971-544-1118 scottprice@umpquabank.com

US Bank District Wide PLP, Express Over $350M

Patrick Phillips john.phillips@usbank.com

Corey Werle 503-275-4022 corey.werle@usbank.com

Under $350M

Branch

Wauna Federal Credit Union Columbia Corridor None Ethan Morriss 503-728-6117 ethan.morriss@waunafcu.org

Willamette Community Bank Greater Salem None Kevin Thomas 541-926-9000 kthomas@willamettecommunitybank.com

Wells Fargo Bank District Wide PLP, Express Over $350M

Jess Richardson (Portland) 503-358-3353 jess.l.richardson@wellsfargo.com

Kelley Mears (Bend) 541-408-7851 kelley_mears@wellsfargo.com

Aaron Riutta (Vancouver) 360-696-5785 aaron.s.riutta@wellsfargo.com

Under $350M

Jessica Beck 503-318-3988 jessica.beck2@wellsfargo.com

West Coast Bank District Wide PLP, Express Jerry Burns 360-906-9624 burnsj@wcb.com

**To have any of your lender information updated contact Scott Bossom with changes needed at scott.bossom@sba.gov
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